			EXAMINATION (CBSE)

	CLASSES
	Enrolment
	Appeared
	Passed
	Pass %
	PI
	No. of  students getting more than 70% marks
	Name of position Holders

	XII (Sc.)
	29
	29
	29
	100
	61.47
	20
	BHAVNA

	XII (Comm.)
	35
	35
	35
	100
	67.29
	26
	PARNEET KAUR

	XII (Hum.)
	15
	15
	15
	100
	66
	10
	AJEET KUMAR

	X
	122
	122
	122
	100
	59.4
	61
	VANDANA SAH
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